60 - 155 kW at 1500 - 2500 rpm
2012. The engine for construction equipment.
These are the benefits for you:
Fast and powerful response to changing operating duties, dynamic power development.
Low cost for noise insulation measures. High comfort in the driver’s cab because of low noise level.
Low noise emission, low environmental impact.
High operating economy thanks to low fuel consumption,
long oil change intervals and low maintenance requirement.

* „High torque“ version with turbocharger and waste-gate
The values given in this data sheet are for information purposes only and not binding. The information given in the offer is decisive.
u Model designation
BF 6 M 2012 C
Engine family designation
C = charge air cooler
M = liquid cooled
Number of cylinders
B = turbochargingg
F = high-speed four stroke engine
u Dimensions
Engine type A B C D E F
Versions with belt drive
BF4M2012 mm 661 560 771 247 235 105
BF4M2012C mm 661 560 832 247 235 105
BF4M2012C* mm 661 560 832 247 235 105
BF6M2012C mm 919 569 907 261 320 105
BF6M2012C* mm 919 569 907 261 320 105
Engine type A B C D E F
Versions with wedge ribbed belt drive (Poly-V)
BF4M2012 mm 694 601 771 287 235 105
BF4M2012C mm 694 601 832 287 235 105
BF4M2012C* mm 694 601 832 287 235 105
BF6M2012C mm 922 595 907 287 320 105
BF6M2012C* mm 922 595 907 287 320 105
u Standard engines
Knowing it’s DEUTZ.
®
B
e
st
.-
N
r.
0
0
3
1
19
6
9
/
0
2
/
0
1
/
V
M
-W
DEUTZ AG
Deutz-Mülheimer Str. 147-149
D-51057 Köln
Telefon: + 49 (0) 2 21-8 22-0
Telefax: + 49 (0) 2 21-8 22-25 68